
Sun 07-Jul-2013 15:01:24 NDT

NL Blues vs NL Greens
on

Sunday 07 July 2013

at

RCAF field Torbay

NL blues won by 8 wickets

scored by Dave Liverman

match umpire(s) Dave Liverman, Kavish

Team NL Blues

Score 116 for 2

Overs 17.2

Players Wasiq Waqar

Saad Jahangir

Kathir Chenthilnathan

Abbas Haider

Tapan Trivedi

Neelav Dhawan

Prateek Dongare

Surya

Irtiza

Imzan

Nasir

Rakesh Setia

Nick Baxter

Gihan

Jeff Smith

Chitran Vasudev

Anirudh

Pradeep

Md Ali Mailk

Abrar

Mark Russell

Manveer Singh

Team NL Greens

Score 112 for 4

Overs 20.0

Players Gurman Khurana

Asim Kamran

Rajender

Kaivallya Kulkarni

Kangai

Alex Dias

Asif Khan

Subhav Arora

Shameem Islam

Senthil Selvamani

Shaifan Ahmed

Rakesh Thorat

Sarvanna Kumar

Nikunj Haider

Ayaz Ghani

Imzan

Raghavendran

David Monk

Justin J

Khurram Shehzad

Sonu Pathak

Fahad Ijaz
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NL Greens INNINGS
Venue RCAF field Torbay Toss won by: NL Blues Sun 07-Jul-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Gurman Khurana
1....1......1...11.

c Nick Baxter  b Kathir

Chenthilnathan

5 19 20 14 5 26% 26.3

2 Asim Kamran
.......1.1..111.......1..1.....4..

c Wasiq Waqar  b Kathir

Chenthilnathan

11 34 40 22 7 1 35% 32.4

3 Rajender
.......2.1.2121411..1..11...

c Kathir Chenthilnathan  b Surya 18 28 41 15 8 3 1 46% 64.3

4 Kaivallya Kulkarni
.2.1......4..1.114.

b Neelav Dhawan 14 19 24 12 4 1 2 37% 73.7

5 Kangai
....22...21

not out 7 11 13 3 1 3 73% 63.6

6 Alex Dias
.14..142..1

not out 13 11 8 4 3 1 2 64% 118.2

7 Asif Khan

8 Subhav Arora

9 Shameem Islam

10 Senthil Selvamani

11 Shaifan Ahmed

12 Rakesh Thorat

13 Sarvanna Kumar

14 Nikunj Haider

15 Ayaz Ghani

16 Imzan

17 Raghavendran

18 David Monk

19 Justin J

20 Khurram Shehzad

21 Sonu Pathak

22 Fahad Ijaz

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 44  (27wd  2nb  2lb  13b 0p) TOTAL 112 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

26

Gurman Khurana

6.1

26

2

50

Asim Kamran

10.6

24

3

77

Rajender

15.3

27

4

85

Kaivallya Kulkarni

16.4

8

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W

WD

NB

1

2

3 4

4 1 10 2 2.50Nick Baxter

R

W

WD

NB

1

5
1

3

1

10

3 21 6 1 7.00Abrar

R

W

WD

NB

2

5
1

3

1

3

2

6
1

4 23 1 8 1 5.75Neelav

Dhawan
R

W

WD

NB

1
2

1

7
1

1

2
4 1 13 2 3 3.25Kathir

Chenthilnatha

n (OB)
R

W

WD

NB

3

2

8

2

5

2
3 22 6 7.33Manveer Singh

R

W

WD

NB

1
1
2

5

2 8 1 2 4.00Surya
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NL Blues INNINGS
Venue RCAF field Torbay Toss won by: NL Blues Sun 07-Jul-2013

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Wasiq Waqar
......4....

run out (Asim Kamran) 4 11 13 7 1 36% 36.4

2 Saad Jahangir
4...41....1.....111.1.12.

b David Monk 17 25 37 14 7 1 2 44% 68.0

3 Kathir Chenthilnathan
..4....46..4.1.11.4.12.....6..1241.1.124

not out 50 40 58 20 8 3 6 2 50% 125.0

4 Abbas Haider
.4.....22......111.1..21241.21

not out 25 30 30 16 7 5 2 47% 83.3

5 Tapan Trivedi

6 Neelav Dhawan

7 Prateek Dongare

8 Surya

9 Irtiza

10 Imzan

11 Nasir

12 Rakesh Setia

13 Nick Baxter

14 Gihan

15 Jeff Smith

16 Chitran Vasudev

17 Anirudh

18 Pradeep

19 Md Ali Mailk

20 Abrar

21 Mark Russell

22 Manveer Singh

17.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 20  (11wd  3nb  0lb  6b 0p) TOTAL 116 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

24

Wasiq Waqar

2.6

24

2

53

Saad Jahangir

8.2

29

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R

W

WD

NB

4

5
2

1

11

3 24 6 2 8.00Kaivallya

Kulkarni
R

W

WD

NB

9 4 4

3 17 5.48Kangai

R

W

WD

NB

1 3 5 2

4 11 2.75Shameem

Islam
R

W

WD

NB

7 6
1
1

5 7

2
4 28 1 3 7.00David Monk

R

W

WD

NB

5 12

1
2 18 1 9.00Alex Dias

R

W

WD

NB

5

1 5 5.00Shaifan

Ahmed
R

W

WD

NB

6

1
0.2 7 1 35.00Subhav Arora
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NL Greens INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Nick Baxter 1 . . . 2wd . . 

2 11 0 Abrar . 1nb 1by . . 1 5wd . 

3 11 0 Nick Baxter . . . . . . 

4 15 0 Abrar 1 1 . 1 1wd . . 

5 18 0 Nick Baxter . . 1 . 1 1 

6 26 0 Neelav Dhawan 1nb-1 5wd 1 . . . . . 

7 26 1 Kathir Chenthilnathan W . . . . . 

8 34 1 Neelav Dhawan 4by 1wd . 1 . . 2 

9 38 1 Kathir Chenthilnathan 1wd . 1lb . 1 1 . 

10 43 1 Manveer Singh . . . 2wd 2 1 . 

11 50 2 Kathir Chenthilnathan 2 1 . 4 . W 

12 60 2 Manveer Singh . 2 1wd . 1 1wd 4 1 

13 63 2 Kathir Chenthilnathan 1 . 1wd 1wd . . . . 

14 71 2 Manveer Singh . 1by . 2wd 1 4 . 

15 76 2 Neelav Dhawan . 1wd 1wd . 1 . 1 1 

16 79 3 Surya . . 1wd W 1wd . 1 . 

17 86 4 Neelav Dhawan 1 1by 4 W . 1 

18 91 4 Surya 4 . . 1 . . 

19 103 4 Abrar 4 2 1lb 2 2 1by 

20 112 4 Nick Baxter 4by 1by . 1 2 1 

NL Blues INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Kaivallya Kulkarni . 1-1nb 2wd . 1by 1wd 2wd . 1nb 4 . 

2 22 0 Kangai 4 . . . 4 1 

3 24 1 Kaivallya Kulkarni . 1wd . 1by . . W 

4 28 1 Kangai . . 4 . . . 

5 39 1 Kaivallya Kulkarni . 1 . 4 6 . 

6 40 1 Shameem Islam . . . . . 1 

7 47 1 David Monk 1 . 4 . 1 1 

8 50 1 Shameem Islam . 1 . 1 . 1 

9 57 2 David Monk 1wd 2 W . 4 . . 

10 62 2 Shameem Islam 1 . . . 2 2 

11 67 2 David Monk . 4 . 1 . . 

12 73 2 Shameem Islam 2 . . . . 4by 

13 82 2 David Monk . . 1wd . . 1 1wd 6 

14 87 2 Alex Dias 1 . . 1 1 2 

15 91 2 Kangai . 1 . . 2 1 

16 104 2 Alex Dias 1wd 2 4 1 4 1 . 

17 109 2 Shaifan Ahmed . 1 2 1 . 1 

18 116 2 Subhav Arora 1wd 2 4  
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Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Kathir Chenthilnathan NL Blues 50 40 58 6 2 125.0 50.0% 1 1

2 Abbas Haider NL Blues 25 30 30 2 83.3 46.7% 1

3 Rajender NL Greens 18 28 41 1 64.3 46.4%

4 Saad Jahangir NL Blues 17 25 37 2 68.0 44.0%

5 Kaivallya Kulkarni NL Greens 14 19 24 2 73.7 36.8%

6 Alex Dias NL Greens 13 11 8 2 118.2 63.6% 1

7 Asim Kamran NL Greens 11 34 40 1 32.4 35.3%

8 Kangai NL Greens 7 11 13 63.6 72.7% 1

9 Gurman Khurana NL Greens 5 19 20 26.3 26.3%

10 Wasiq Waqar NL Blues 4 11 13 1 36.4 36.4%

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Kathir Chenthilnathan NL Blues 2 13 4.0 1 27 3 3.25 6.50 13.50

2 Surya NL Blues 1 8 2.0 14 2 4.00 8.00 14.00

3 Neelav Dhawan NL Blues 1 23 4.0 29 8 1 5.75 23.00 29.00

4 David Monk NL Greens 1 28 4.0 27 3 7.00 28.00 27.00

5 Shaifan Ahmed NL Greens 5 0.5 5 6.00

6 Subhav Arora NL Greens 7 0.2 3 1 21.00

7 Nick Baxter NL Blues 10 4.0 1 25 2 2.50

8 Shameem Islam NL Greens 11 4.0 24 2.75

9 Abrar NL Blues 21 3.0 21 6 1 7.00

10 Kaivallya Kulkarni NL Greens 24 3.0 24 6 3 8.00

11 Manveer Singh NL Blues 22 3.0 22 6 7.33

12 Alex Dias NL Greens 18 2.0 13 1 9.00

13 Kangai NL Greens 17 3.1 1 19 5.67
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NL GREENS Batting (NL BLUES Bowling)

NL BLUES Batting (NL GREENS Bowling)
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Gurman Khurana
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 19

0s 14
1s 5
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 26.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Asim Kamran
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 34

0s 22
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 32.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rajender
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 28

0s 15
1s 8
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 64.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kaivallya Kulkarni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 19

0s 12
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 73.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball 3

Econ. 8.0

Kangai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 11

0s 3
1s 1
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 63.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.1
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Alex Dias
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 11

0s 4
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 118.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0
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Asif Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Subhav Arora
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.2
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 35.0

Shameem Islam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.8

Senthil Selvamani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shaifan Ahmed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Rakesh Thorat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Sarvanna Kumar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nikunj Haider
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ayaz Ghani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Imzan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Raghavendran
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

David Monk
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 7.0
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Justin J
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Khurram Shehzad
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sonu Pathak
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Fahad Ijaz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Wasiq Waqar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 11

0s 7
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 36.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Saad Jahangir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 25

0s 14
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 68.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Kathir Chenthilnathan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 50
Balls 40

0s 20
1s 8
2s 3
3s
4s 6
5s
6s 2
SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 13
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Abbas Haider
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 30

0s 16
1s 7
2s 5
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 83.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Tapan Trivedi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Neelav Dhawan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide 8
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.8
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Prateek Dongare
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Surya
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Irtiza
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Imzan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nasir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rakesh Setia
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Nick Baxter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Gihan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jeff Smith
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Chitran Vasudev
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anirudh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Pradeep
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Md Ali Mailk
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Abrar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.0

Mark Russell
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Manveer Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 7.3


